
2020 FEE STRUCTURE (PREPARATORY SCHOOL) 

       DESCRIPTION 
[NR=Non-Refundable] 

 
NATIONAL STUDENTS 

 
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

Tuition Deposit [NR] R2,350.00 Non-Refundable R3,900.00 Non-Refundable 

Tuition Pre-Primary R4,600.00 per month R4,600.00 per month 

Tuition Grade 1 – 7 R4,600.00 per month R4,600.00 per month 

 

2020 PAYMENT OPTIONS  
Select a payment option and indicate with an [x] in the appropriate box (all figures are in South African Rands) 

                                                                                                                                     

Monthly Payment Option (mark with an [x]) 

 
Pre-Primary – Grade 7 

 
NATIONAL STUDENTS 

 
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

Tuition Deposit  R2,350.00 R3,900.00 

7th January R4,600.00 R4,600.00 

1st February R4,600.00 R4,600.00 

1st March R4,600.00 R4,600.00 

1st April R4,600.00 R4,600.00 

1st May R4,600.00 R4,600.00 

1st June R4,600.00 R4,600.00 

1st July R4,600.00 R4,600.00 

1st August R4,600.00 R4,600.00 

1st September R4,600.00 R4,600.00 

1st October R4,600.00 R4,600.00 

1st November R4,600.00 R4,600.00 

ANNUAL FEE R52,950.00 R54,500.00 

 
Annual Payment Option (mark with an [x])    

NATIONAL STUDENTS 

Pre-Primary – Grade 7  

TUITION DEPOSIT  R  2,350.00 

ANNUAL TUITION FEE (Discounted) R47,952.50 

TOTAL PAYABLE BEFORE 31ST JANUARY 2020 R50,302.50 

 
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

Pre-Primary – Grade 7  

TUITION DEPOSIT  R  3,900.00 

ANNUAL TUITION FEE (Discounted) R47,875.00 

TOTAL PAYABLE BEFORE 31ST JANUARY 2020 R51,775.00 
 

1. Monthly fees are due on the first day of the month in advance. January fees are payable in full prior to student starting 
school. 

2. Discounted Annual Fees are payable by 31st January latest, in order to qualify for discount. 
3. A family with two or more children will receive a 5% discount on the Tuition Fees provided the fees are paid by the due date. 
4. Any accounts overdue by 2 months or more will be handed over to debt collectors. 
5. Banking details: F.N.B, Blue Hills Preparatory/Skylight Trading, Acc No.: 62692504436, Mall Of Africa Branch, 240129, 

Current Account. The Reference is Name and Surname of Child. 
 
By my signature here, I indicate that: I have read, understand and I agree to the above payment terms and conditions. 
 
NAME OF LEARNER:  _______________________________   GRADE IN 2020:  ____________ 
 

 

 

 

NAME (Parent 1): ________________________________   SIGN: _______________   DATE: _________________ 
 

NAME (Parent 2): ________________________________   SIGN: _______________   DATE: _________________ 


